PART NO DESCRIPTION
SFI CERTIFIED PERFORMANCE LIQUID DAMPERS
JZG-350I SB CHEVY 305 350 6.250" OD INTERNAL
JZG-350IH SB CHEVY 305 350 6.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK
JZG-400E SB CHEVY 383,400 8.000" OD EXTERNAL
JZG-400EH SB CHEVY 383,400 8.000" OD EXTERNAL BLACK
JZG-427I BB CHEVY 427 6.250" OD INTERNAL
JZG-427IH BB CHEVY 427 6.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK
JZG-454E BB CHEVY 454 8.000" OD EXTERNAL
JZG-454EH BB CHEVY 454 8.000" OD EXTERNAL BLACK
JZG-302E SB FORD 302,351 6.625" OD 28OZ EXTERNAL
JZG-302EH SB FORD 302,351 6.625" OD 28OZ EXTERNAL BLACK
JZG-302HOE SB FORD 302 HO  6.625" OD 50OZ EXTERNAL
JZG-302HOH SB FORD 302 HO  6.625" OD 50OZ EXTERNAL BLACK
JZG-318I CHRYSLER 318 INTERNAL
JZG-390I BB FORD 390 INTERNAL
JZG-390IH BB FORD 390 INTERNAL BLACK
JZG-440I CHRYSLER 440 INTERNAL
JZG-440IH CHRYSLER 440 INTERNAL BLACK
JZG-455I PONTIAC 455 INTERNAL
JZG-460I FORD 460 7.250" OD INTERNAL
JZG-460IH FORD 460 7.250" OD INTERNAL BLACK
SFI CERTIFIED ALL-STEEL HARMONIC DAMPERS
JZF-305  SBC 305,350 6.75" OD BLACK
JZF-305C  SBC 305,350 6.75"OD CHROME
JZF-350E  SBC 350 EARLY 8.0" OD BLACK
JZF-350EC  SBC 350 EARLY 8.0"OD CHROME
JZF-400  SBC 383,400 8.0''OD BLACK
JZF-400C  SBC 383,400 8.0''OD CHROME
JZF-427  BBC 427,454 6.25 OD BLACK
JZF-427C  BBC 427,454 6.25"OD CHROME
JZF-454  BBC 454 8.0'' OD BLACK
JZF-454C  BBC 454  8.0'' OD CHROME
JZF-302HO  FORD 302,351 W/50 OZ BLACK
JZF-302HOC  FORD 302,351 W/50 OZ CHROME
JZF-30228C  FORD 302 W/28 OZ REMOVABLE WGT. CHROME
JZF-302  FORD 302 6.25'' OD W/28 OZ BLACK
JZF-302C  FORD 302 6.25'' OD W/28 OZ CHROME
JZF-440  CHRYSLER 440 6.75''OD BLACK
JZF-440C  CHRYSLER 440 6.75''OD CHROME
JZF-455  PONTIAC 455 6.75''OD BLACK
JZF-455C  PONTIAC 455 6.75''OD CHROME
JZF-460  BB FORD 460 6.75''OD BLACK
JZF-460C  BB FORD 460 6.75''OD CHROME
NODULAR IRON STOCK OEM BALANCER
JZP-305 SB CHEVY 6.75" EARLY 305/350 MODEL
JZP-350L SB CHEVY 6.75" LATE 305/350 MODEL
JZP-350E SB CHEVY 8.00" EARLY 350 MODEL
JZP-400 SB CHEVY 383, 400
JZP-454 BB CHEVY 454
JZP-302 FORD 302,351W  W/28 OZ WEIGHT
JZP-455 PONTIAC 455 MODEL
JZP-460 FORD 460 MODEL